Licensed To: Mittagong ASC

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 18/10/2019 Page

Spring/Summer Week 1 - 18 October 2019 18-Oct-19 [Ageup: 3/04/2020] SC Meters

Location: Frensham
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Individual Meet Results

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 1 Mixed 25 Free

17.52S
18.27S
18.59S
18.67S
18.83S
19.39S
20.74S
21.22S
21.31S
21.36S
21.49S
21.64S
24.89S
25.998
26.09S
26.22S
29.83S
34.88S
43.23S
47.65S
52.99S
17.34S
17.49S
18.77S
21.20S
21.87S
23.31S
26.64S
34.33S
48.46S
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Sophie Hanrahan
Isabella Atra

Erica James

Maya Thompson
Chloe Ward

Amy Littleton

Lucy Hanrahan
Jane Yap

Jessica Vallely

Lola Thomas-Hughes
Arabelle Thompson
Harper Thompson
Erin Littleton
Sophia Atra

Olivia Trudgeon

Gia Thomas-Hughes
Esther Yap

Harriet Vallely
Olive Thomas-Hughes
Freya James
Chelsea Trudgeon
James Trudgeon
Charlie Fannin
Zechariah Yap

Liam Carr
Sebastian Atra
Hugh Hanrahan
Micah Yap

Jacob Carr

Griffin Davies
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 1 - 18 October 2019 18-Oct-19 [Ageup: 3/04/2020] SC Meters

MASC [MASC]

Time

F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 2 Mixed 25 Breast

23.93S
23.958
25.44S
25.598
27.03S
27.68S
28.12S
28.71S
28.87S
29.99S
30.21S
31.11S
32.51S
34.93S
40.47S
43.44S
44.47S
51.38S
1:01.38S
23.59S
25.57S
26.66S
28.98S
29.71S
33.33S
35.36S
36.38S
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Isabella Atra
Sophie Hanrahan
Erica James

Lucy Hanrahan
Maya Thompson
Lola Thomas-Hughes
Amy Littleton
Chloe Ward

Harper Thompson
Jane Yap

Arabelle Thompson
Erin Littleton
Jessica Vallely
Olivia Trudgeon
Sophia Atra

Esther Yap

Gia Thomas-Hughes
Chelsea Trudgeon
Freya James

James Trudgeon
Charlie Fannin
Sebastian Atra
Zechariah Yap
Hugh Hanrahan
Liam Carr

Micah Yap

Jack White
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Spring/Summer Week 1 - 18 October 2019 18-Oct-19 [Ageup: 3/04/2020] SC Meters

MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Individual Meet Results

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 3 Mixed 25 Back

24.29S
24.87S
24.90S
24.94S
25.02S
25.598
25.87S
26.98S
27.21S
27.59S
28.07S
30.26S
33.33S
35.17S
36.63S
36.78S
43.79S
1:00.69S
1:00.80S
23.33S
24.19S
25.48S
25.54S
26.64S
29.28S
31.44S
33.82S
42.75S

Event # 4 Mixed 100 IM

1:40.82S
1:56.04S
1:59.63S
2:02.05S
2:04.23S
2:04.73S
2:09.50S
2:11.79S
2:13.91S
2:14.47S
2:30.53S
2:47.38S
3:04.76S
1:38.63S
2:01.89S
2:04.05S
2:23.528
2:25.50S
2:26.47S
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Amy Littleton
Sophie Hanrahan
Maya Thompson
Chloe Ward

Erica James

Lucy Hanrahan
Arabelle Thompson
Jane Yap

Lola Thomas-Hughes
Jessica Vallely
Harper Thompson
Olivia Trudgeon
Esther Yap

Harriet Vallely

Erin Littleton

Gia Thomas-Hughes
Sophia Atra

Olive Thomas-Hughes
Chelsea Trudgeon
James Trudgeon
Charlie Fannin
Sebastian Atra

Liam Carr
Zechariah Yap

Jack White

Hugh Hanrahan
Micah Yap

Jacob Carr

Sophie Hanrahan
Maya Thompson
Lucy Hanrahan
Chloe Ward

Harper Thompson
Isabella Atra
Arabelle Thompson
Lola Thomas-Hughes
Amy Littleton
Jessica Vallely
Olivia Trudgeon
Erin Littleton

Gia Thomas-Hughes
James Trudgeon
Jack White

Charlie Fannin
Liam Carr

Hugh Hanrahan

Sebastian Atra
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Spring/Summer Week 1 - 18 October 2019 18-Oct-19 [Ageup: 3/04/2020] SC Meters

MASC [MASC]

Time

F/P/S Name

Individual Meet Results

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 5 Mixed 50 Free

41.38S
44.98S
46.95S

* 49.37S
* 49.37S
50.27S
51.05S
56.19S
57.28S
1:01.00S
1:11.35S
1:15.56S
1:18.12S
43.05S
44.02S
48.74S
50.59S
52.89S
56.89S
57.48S
1:10.73S

Event # 6 Mixed 50 Breast

55.928

59.33S
1:00.32S
1:01.09S
1:02.31S
1:03.54S
1:06.67S
1:07.63S
1:10.60S
1:14.48S
1:18.11S
1:36.28S

57.60S
1:01.60S
1:06.39S
1:10.21S
1:12.07S
1:17.98S
1:18.67S
1:21.19S
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Sophie Hanrahan
Maya Thompson
Erica James
Arabelle Thompson
Harper Thompson
Lucy Hanrahan
Isabella Atra
Jane Yap

Olivia Trudgeon
Jessica Vallely
Sophia Atra
Esther Yap
Harriet Vallely
James Trudgeon
Charlie Fannin
Zechariah Yap
Liam Carr

Jack White

Hugh Hanrahan
Sebastian Atra
Micah Yap

Sophie Hanrahan
Isabella Atra

Lucy Hanrahan
Maya Thompson
Erica James
Harper Thompson
Chloe Ward
Arabelle Thompson
Jane Yap

Jessica Vallely
Olivia Trudgeon
Sophia Atra

James Trudgeon
Charlie Fannin
Zechariah Yap
Hugh Hanrahan
Sebastian Atra
Liam Carr

Jack White

Micah Yap
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Spring/Summer Week 1 - 18 October 2019 18-Oct-19 [Ageup: 3/04/2020] SC Meters

MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Individual Meet Results

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 7 Mixed 50 Back

55.16S
55.36S
55.61S
58.57S
59.88S
1:01.02S
1:02.98S
1:07.45S
1:10.43S
1:10.84S
1:20.35S
1:21.60S
53.03S
55.73S
59.07S
1:00.15S
1:04.29S
1:05.90S
1:08.87S
1:17.72S

Event # 8 Mixed 200 IM

3:50.87S
4:21.23S
4:31.45S
4:31.47S
4:38.67S
4:47.56S
4:48.12S
3:54.33S
4:21.71S
4:40.62S
5:26.94S
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Sophie Hanrahan
Lucy Hanrahan
Maya Thompson
Arabelle Thompson
Erica James
Harper Thompson
Jessica Vallely
Jane Yap

Chloe Ward

Olivia Trudgeon
Harriet Vallely
Esther Yap

James Trudgeon
Charlie Fannin
Jack White
Zechariah Yap
Liam Carr
Sebastian Atra
Hugh Hanrahan
Micah Yap

Sophie Hanrahan
Maya Thompson
Harper Thompson
Lucy Hanrahan
Chloe Ward
Arabelle Thompson
Isabella Atra

James Trudgeon
Charlie Fannin

Jack White

Sebastian Atra



