Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 1 Mixed 25	Free					
17.52S	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
18.27S	F	Isabella Atra				
18.59S	F	Erica James				
18.67S	F	Maya Thompson				
18.83S	F	Chloe Ward				
19.39S	F	Amy Littleton				
20.74S	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
21.22S	F	Jane Yap				
21.31S	F	Jessica Vallely				
21.36S	F	Lola Thomas-Hughes				
21.49S	F	Arabelle Thompson				
21.64\$	F	Harper Thompson				
24.89S	F	Erin Littleton				
25.99\$	F	Sophia Atra				
26.09S	F	Olivia Trudgeon				
26.22S	F	Gia Thomas-Hughes				
29.83S	F	Esther Yap				
34.88S	F	Harriet Vallely				
43.23S	F	Olive Thomas-Hughes				
47.65S	F	Freya James				
52.99S	F	Chelsea Trudgeon				
17.34S	F	James Trudgeon				
17.49S	F	Charlie Fannin				
18.77S	F	Zechariah Yap				
21.20S	F	Liam Carr				
21.87S	F	Sebastian Atra				
23.31S	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
26.64S	F	Micah Yap				
34.33\$	F	Jacob Carr				
48.46S	F	Griffin Davies				

Time	e	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 2	Mixed 25 E	Breast					
	23.93S	F	Isabella Atra				
	23.95S	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
	25.44S	F	Erica James				
	25.59S	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
	27.03S	F	Maya Thompson				
	27.68S	F	Lola Thomas-Hughes				
	28.12S	F	Amy Littleton				
	28.71S	F	Chloe Ward				
	28.87S	F	Harper Thompson				
	29.99S	F	Jane Yap				
	30.21S	F	Arabelle Thompson				
	31.11S	F	Erin Littleton				
	32.51S	F	Jessica Vallely				
	34.93S	F	Olivia Trudgeon				
	40.47S	F	Sophia Atra				
	43.44S	F	Esther Yap				
	44.47S	F	Gia Thomas-Hughes				
	51.38S	F	Chelsea Trudgeon				
1	:01.38S	F	Freya James				
	23.59S	F	James Trudgeon				
	25.57S	F	Charlie Fannin				
	26.66S	F	Sebastian Atra				
	28.98S	F	Zechariah Yap				
	29.71S	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
	33.33S	F	Liam Carr				
	35.36S	F	Micah Yap				
	36.38S	F	Jack White				

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 3 Mixed 25 B	ack					
24.29S	F	Amy Littleton				
24.87\$	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
24.90S	F	Maya Thompson				
24.94\$	F	Chloe Ward				
25.02S	F	Erica James				
25.598	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
25.87\$	F	Arabelle Thompson				
26.98\$	F	Jane Yap				
27.21S	F	Lola Thomas-Hughes				
27.59\$	F	Jessica Vallely				
28.07S	F	Harper Thompson				
30.26S	F	Olivia Trudgeon				
33.33\$	F	Esther Yap				
35.17\$	F	Harriet Vallely				
36.63\$	F	Erin Littleton				
36.78\$	F	Gia Thomas-Hughes				
43.79S	F	Sophia Atra				
1:00.69S	F	Olive Thomas-Hughes				
1:00.80S	F	Chelsea Trudgeon				
23.33\$	F	James Trudgeon				
24.19S	F	Charlie Fannin				
25.48S	F	Sebastian Atra				
25.54S	F	Liam Carr				
26.64S	F	Zechariah Yap				
29.28S	F	Jack White				
31.44\$	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
33.82S	F	Micah Yap				
42.75S	F	Jacob Carr				
Event # 4 Mixed 100	IM					
1:40.82\$	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
1:56.04\$	F	Maya Thompson				
1:59.63\$	r F	Lucy Hanrahan				
2:02.05\$	F	Chloe Ward				
2:04.23\$	F	Harper Thompson				
	r F	Isabella Atra				
2:04.73S 2:09.50S	r F	Arabelle Thompson				
	r F	Lola Thomas-Hughes				
2:11.798		Amy Littleton				
2:13.91\$	F	Jessica Vallely				
2:14.47\$	F	Olivia Trudgeon				
2:30.53\$	F					
2:47.38\$	F	Erin Littleton Gia Thomas-Hughes				
3:04.76S	F	Gia Thomas-Hughes James Trudgeon				
1:38.63\$	F					
2:01.89\$	F	Jack White				
2:04.05\$	F	Charlie Fannin				
2:23.52\$	F	Liam Carr				
2:25.50\$	F	Hugh Hanrahan Sebastian Atra				
2:26.47\$	F	SCHASHAII ALI A				

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 5 Mixed 50) Free					
41.38S	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
44.98S	F	Maya Thompson				
46.95S	F	Erica James				
* 49.37S	F	Arabelle Thompson				
* 49.37S	F	Harper Thompson				
50.27S	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
51.05S	F	Isabella Atra				
56.19S	F	Jane Yap				
57.28S	F	Olivia Trudgeon				
1:01.00S	F	Jessica Vallely				
1:11.35S	F	Sophia Atra				
1:15.56S	F	Esther Yap				
1:18.12S	F	Harriet Vallely				
43.05S	F	James Trudgeon				
44.02S	F	Charlie Fannin				
48.74S	F	Zechariah Yap				
50.598	F	Liam Carr				
52.898	F	Jack White				
56.898	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
57.48S	F	Sebastian Atra				
1:10.73S	F	Micah Yap				
Event # 6 Mixed 50) Breast					
55.92S	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
59.33S	F	Isabella Atra				
1:00.32S	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
1:01.09S	F	Maya Thompson				
1:02.315	F	Erica James				
1:03.548	F	Harper Thompson				
1:06.67\$	F	Chloe Ward				
1:07.63\$	F	Arabelle Thompson				
1:10.60\$	F	Jane Yap				
1:14.48\$	F	Jessica Vallely				
1:18.11\$	F	Olivia Trudgeon				
1:36.28\$	F	Sophia Atra				
57.60S	F	James Trudgeon				
1:01.60S	F	Charlie Fannin				
1:06.39\$	F	Zechariah Yap				
1:10.218	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
1:12.07S	F	Sebastian Atra				
1:17.98\$	F	Liam Carr				
1:18.67S	F	Jack White				
1:21.19S	r F	Micah Yap				
1,41,173	Г	mean rup				

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 7 Mixed 50 Ba	ck					
55.16S	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
55.36S	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
55.61S	F	Maya Thompson				
58.57S	F	Arabelle Thompson				
59.88S	F	Erica James				
1:01.02S	F	Harper Thompson				
1:02.98S	F	Jessica Vallely				
1:07.45\$	F	Jane Yap				
1:10.43\$	F	Chloe Ward				
1:10.84\$	F	Olivia Trudgeon				
1:20.35\$	F	Harriet Vallely				
1:21.60\$	F	Esther Yap				
53.03S	F	James Trudgeon				
55.73\$	F	Charlie Fannin				
59.07S	F	Jack White				
1:00.15S	F	Zechariah Yap				
1:04.29S	F	Liam Carr				
1:05.90S	F	Sebastian Atra				
1:08.87\$	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
1:17.72S	F	Micah Yap				
Event # 8 Mixed 200 IM	М					
3:50.87\$	F	Sophie Hanrahan				
4:21.23\$	F	Maya Thompson				
4:31.45S	F	Harper Thompson				
4:31.47S	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
4:38.67S	F	Chloe Ward				
4:47.56S	F	Arabelle Thompson				
4:48.12S	F	Isabella Atra				
3:54.33\$	F	James Trudgeon				
4:21.71S	F	Charlie Fannin				
4:40.62S	F	Jack White				
5:26.94\$	F	Sebastian Atra				